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Subject: Activity in Case 6:22-cv-00535-ADA DoDots Licensing Solutions LLC v. Samsung Electronics Co., Ltd. 
et al Discovery Hearing

From: TXW_USDC_Notice@txwd.uscourts.gov <TXW_USDC_Notice@txwd.uscourts.gov>  
Sent: Thursday, July 27, 2023 12:48 PM 
To: cmecf_notices@txwd.uscourts.gov 
Subject: Activity in Case 6:22‐cv‐00535‐ADA DoDots Licensing Solutions LLC v. Samsung Electronics Co., Ltd. et al 
Discovery Hearing 

This is an automatic e‐mail message generated by the CM/ECF system. Please DO NOT RESPOND to this e‐mail 
because the mail box is unattended.  
***NOTE TO PUBLIC ACCESS USERS*** Judicial Conference of the United States policy permits attorneys of record and 
parties in a case (including pro se litigants) to receive one free electronic copy of all documents filed electronically, if 
receipt is required by law or directed by the filer. PACER access fees apply to all other users. To avoid later charges, 
download a copy of each document during this first viewing. However, if the referenced document is a transcript, the 
free copy and 30 page limit do not apply. 

U.S. District Court [LIVE] 

Western District of Texas 

Notice of Electronic Filing  

The following transaction was entered on 7/27/2023 at 11:47 AM CDT and filed on 7/27/2023  

Case Name:   DoDots Licensing Solutions LLC v. Samsung Electronics Co., Ltd. et al 

Case Number:  6:22‐cv‐00535‐ADA

Filer: 

Document Number: 100  

Docket Text:  

Minute Entry for proceedings held before Judge Alan D Albright: Markman and Discovery 
Hearing held on 7/27/2023. STATEMENTS AND ARGUMENTS OF COUNSEL HEARD, WRITTEN 
ORDER FORTHCOMING, maintaining preliminary construction on both terms. Discovery dates 
will be pushed out to October 26, 2023 regarding infringement contention issue. Trial date will 
remain unchanged (Minute entry documents are not available electronically.). (Court Reporter 
Kristie Davis.)(lad) 

6:22‐cv‐00535‐ADA Notice has been electronically mailed to:  

Adam R. Shartzer     shartzer@fr.com, alee@fr.com, lopacinski@fr.com  

Benjamin J. Christoff     christoff@fr.com  

Chandran B. Iyer     cbiyer@daignaultiyer.com, cpampinella@daignaultiyer.com, kduche@daignaultiyer.com  
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David M. Hoffman     hoffman@fr.com, edockets@fr.com, litz@fr.com  
 
Irene Hwang     hwang@fr.com  
 
Jason S. Charkow     jcharkow@daignaultiyer.com, cpampinella@daignaultiyer.com  
 
Melissa Richards Smith     melissa@gillamsmithlaw.com, 4178541420@filings.docketbird.com, 
4293145420@filings.docketbird.com, 6868477420@filings.docketbird.com, diana@gillamsmithlaw.com, 
inez@gillamsmithlaw.com, mckellar@gillamsmithlaw.com, olivia@gillamsmithlaw.com, rosa@gillamsmithlaw.com, 
travis@gillamsmithlaw.com  
 
Michael J. Ballanco     ballanco@fr.com, axf@fr.com  
 
Michael J. McKeon     mckeon@fr.com, haynes@fr.com  
 
Oded Burger     oburger@daignaultiyer.com, cpampinella@daignaultiyer.com  
 
Raj Utreja     utreja@fr.com, axf@fr.com  
 
Raymond W Mort , III     raymort@austinlaw.com, 7999287420@filings.docketbird.com, ecf@austinlaw.com  
 
Richard Juang     rjuang@daignaultiyer.com, cpampinella@daignaultiyer.com  
 
Ronald M. Daignault     rdaignault@daignaultiyer.com, cpampinella@daignaultiyer.com  
 
Scott R. Samay     ssamay@daignaultiyer.com, cpampinella@daignaultiyer.com  
 
Shailendra Maheshwari     smaheshwari@daignaultiyer.com, cpampinella@daignaultiyer.com  
 
Zachary H. Ellis     zellis@daignaultiyer.com  
 
6:22‐cv‐00535‐ADA Notice has been delivered by other means to:  

The following document(s) are associated with this transaction: 

Document description:Main Document  
Original filename:n/a 
Electronic document Stamp: 
[STAMP dcecfStamp_ID=1080075687 [Date=7/27/2023] [FileNumber=28900194‐ 
0] [a7300556b506c7c9afe5a596703579721a14e68ddf305974114acbc6361505089d 
693c4f89f1f1700b7aaa0785f2e2c68ea3abb8ad7036c89847f2d363da0779]] 
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